


© COPYRIGHT GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A.

ALL DATA PRESENTED IN THIS CATALOGUE IS FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY AND IS THEREFORE NOT BINDING.
LOVE TILES RESERVES THE RIGHT TO, AT ANY TIME, MODIFY ANY DATA SET OUT IN THIS CATALOGUE WITHOUT PRIOR WARNING.
THE COLOURS OF THE PRODUCTS IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE INDICATIVE AND MAY VARY SIGNIFICANTLY.
LOVE TILES IS CONSTANTLY CONCERNED WITH ITS CLIENTS NEEDS, FREQUENTLY RESTORES THE COMPANY’S PRODUCT RANGE, SINCE NOT ALL PRODUCT SAMPLES PUBLISHED IN THE CATALOGUE 
ARE COMPULSORY CERTIFIED.

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. THE PRODUCTS AND BRANDS MENTIONED OR REPRESENTED IN THIS CATALOGUE ARE PROPERTY OF GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A., ALL BRANDS, DRAWINGS, PHOTOGRAPHS 
AND TEXTS ARE PROTECTED BY LAW. IT IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED TO COPY, IMITATE OR MODIFY IN ITS WHOLE OR PARTIALLY ANY ELEMENT INHERENT TO THE REPRESENTATION OF THE BRANDS, 
NAMELY WORDS, SYMBOLS, COLOURS OR OTHERS, AS WELL AS LOGOTYPES, DRAWINGS, CATALOGUE LAYOUT, DESIGN ATMOSPHERES OR DECORATION GRAPHICALLY REPRESENTED IN THE 
CATALOGUE, WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A.. THE INFRINGEMENT OF THE DISPOSITIONS DEFINED IN THIS DECLARATION MAY RESULT IN THE CIVIL AND 
CRIMINAL RESPONSABILIZATION OF THE INFRACTOR. 

TODOS OS DADOS CONSTANTES DESTE CATÁLOGO SÃO DE CARÁCTER INFORMATIVO E NÃO CONSTITUEM QUALQUER VÍNCULO CONTRACTUAL.
A LOVE TILES RESERVA-SE O DIREITO DE, EM QUALQUER MOMENTO, MODIFICAR QUAISQUER DADOS CONSTANTES DESTE CATÁLOGO SEM AVISO PRÉVIO.
AS CORES DOS PRODUTOS APRESENTADOS NESTE CATÁLOGO SÃO INDICATIVAS E PODEM VARIAR SIGNIFICATIVAMENTE. A LOVE TILES CONSTANTEMENTE PREOCUPADA COM AS NECESSIDADES DOS 
SEUS CLIENTES, RENOVA FREQUENTEMENTE A SUA GAMA DE PRODUTOS, PELO QUE, NEM TODOS OS PRODUTOS CONSTANTES DESTE CATÁLOGO SÃO OBRIGATORIAMENTE CERTIFICADOS.

OS PRODUTOS E MARCAS REFERIDOS OU REPRESENTADOS NESTE CATÁLOGO SÃO PROPRIEDADE DA GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A., ESTANDO AS MARCAS, DESENHOS, FOTOGRAFIAS OU TEXTOS 
DEVIDAMENTE PROTEGIDOS POR LEI. É EXPRESSAMENTE PROIBIDA A CÓPIA, IMITAÇÃO, ALTERAÇÃO, NO TODO OU EM PARTE, DE QUALQUER ELEMENTO CONSTITUTIVO OU REPRESENTATIVO 
DAS MARCAS, DESIGNADAMENTE PALAVRAS, SÍMBOLOS, CORES OU OUTROS, BEM COMO DOS LOGÓTIPOS, DESENHOS, LAYOUTS DE CATÁLOGO, AMBIENTES DE DESIGN OU DECORAÇÃO NELE 
REPRESENTADOS GRAFICAMENTE, SEM AUTORIZAÇÃO ESCRITA DA GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A.. A VIOLAÇÃO DE ALGUMA DAS DISPOSIÇÕES PREVISTAS NESTA DECLARAÇÃO PODERÁ ACARRETAR 
RESPONSABILIZAÇÃO CIVIL E CRIMINAL DO INFRACTOR.

TOUTES LES DONNÉES CONTENUES DANS CE CATALOGUE ONT UN CARACTÈRE INFORMATIF ET N’IMPLIQUENT AUCUN LIEN CONTRACTUEL. 
LOVE TILES SE RÉSERVE LE DROIT DE MODIFIER TOUTES DONNÉES CONTENUES DANS CE CATALOGUE SANS AUCUN AVIS AU PRÉALABLE.
LES COULEURS DES PRODUITS PRÉSENTÉS DANS CE CATALOGUE SONT À TITRE INDICATIF ET PEUVENT VARIER DE FAÇON SIGNIFICATIVE
LOVE TILES MONTRE UNE PRÉOCCUPATION PERMANENTE AU NIVEAU DES DEMANDES DE SES CLIENTS, RENOUVELANT FRÉQUEMMENT SA GAMME DE PRODUITS. PAR CONSÉQUENT TOUS LES 
PRODUITS DU CATALOGUE NE SONT PAS OBLIGATOIREMENT CERTIFIÉS.

LES PRODUITS ET LES MARQUES MENTIONNÉS OU REPRÉSENTÉS DANS CE CATALOGUE SONT LA PROPRIÉTÉ DE L’ENTREPRISE  GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A., LES MARQUES, LES DESSINS, LES 
PHOTOGRAPHIES OU LES TEXTES SONT DÛMENT PROTÉGÉS PAR LA LOI. TOUTE REPRODUCTION, IMITATION OU MODIFICATION PARTIELLE OU TOTALE DE MOTS, SYMBOLES, COULEURS OU AUTRES 
ÉLÉMENTS TOUT COMME LES  LOGOTYPES, DESSINS, MISE EN PAGE DES CATALOGUES, AMBIANCES DE DESIGN  OU DÉCORATION REPRÉSENTÉES AU NIVEAU GRAPHIQUE, SONT STRICTEMENT 
INTERDITES, SAUF SUR AUTORISATION ÉCRITE AU PRÉALABLE DE L’ENTREPRISE GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL, S.A.. LA VIOLATION D’UNE DE CES DISPOSITIONS PRÉVUES DANS CETTE DÉCLARATION 
SERA DE  LA RESPONSABILITÉ CIVILE ET CRIMINELLE DU TRANSGRESSEUR. 

ALLE ANGABEN IN DIESER BROSCHÜRE HABEN LEDIGLICH INFORMATIVEN CHARAKTER UND ENTSPRECHEN KEINER VERTRAGLICHEN ZUSICHERUNG. 
LOVE TILES BEHÄLT SICH DAS RECHT VOR, DIE INHALTE DIESER BROSCHÜRE JEDERZEIT OHNE VORHERIGE ANKÜNDIGUNG ZU ÄNDERN. 
DIE IN DIESER BROSCHÜRE ABGEBILDETEN FARBEN DIENEN NUR ZUR ORIENTIERUNG UND KÖNNEN ERHEBLICH VARIIEREN. 
STETS DARAUF BEDACHT, AUF DIE BEDÜRFNISSE IHRER KUNDEN EINZUGEHEN, ERNEUERT LOVE TILES HÄUFIG IHR PRODUKTSORTIMENT, WESHALB NICHT ALLE IN DIESER BROSCHÜRE ENTHALTENEN 
PRODUKTE UNBEDINGT ZERTIFIZIERT SIND.

DIE IN DIESEM KATALOG GENANNTEN ODER DARGESTELLTEN PRODUKTE UND MARKEN SIND EIGENTUM DER GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A.. DIE MARKEN, DESIGNS, ZEICHNUNGEN, FOTOGRAFIEN 
UND TEXTE SIND GESETZLICH GESCHÜTZT. KOMPLETTE ODER TEILWEISE KOPIEN, NACHAHMUNGEN, ÄNDERUNGEN IRGENDEINES KONSTITUTIVEN ODER REPRÄSENTATIVEN ELEMENTS DER MARKEN, 
NAMENTLICH WÖRTER, SYMBOLE, FARBEN ODER ANDERER ELEMENTE, SOWIE LOGOS, ZEICHNUNGEN, DESIGNS, LAYOUTS VON KATALOGEN, DESIGN- AMBIENTEN ODER IN DIESEN DARGESTELLTEN 
DEKORATIONEN SIND OHNE SCHRIFTLICHE GENEHMIGUNG DER GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A. AUSDRÜCKLICH VERBOTEN. DIE VERLETZUNG IRGENDEINER IN DIESER ERKLÄRUNG ANGEGEBENEN 
BESTIMMUNGEN KANN ZU EINER ZIVIL- UND STRAFRECHTLICHEN VERFOLGUNG DES VERLETZENDEN FÜHREN.
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Wooden Beige
20 x 100
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Wooden Dark Beige
20 x 100
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Wooden Tortora
20 x 100 AS

Wooden Brown
20 x 100
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Chevron Light Beige
20 x 80
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Wooden Brown
20 x 100 AS

Mosaic Wooden Beige
29,5 x  39,5  
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Wooden 20MM Dark Beige
4 0 X 120 RE T.  AS  
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WOODEN L IGHT BEIGE
20 x 100 LT-1270
20 x 100 AS  LT-1300

WOODEN DA RK BEIGE
20 x 100 LT-1270
20 x 100 AS  LT-1300

WOODEN TORTOR A
20 x 100 LT-1270
20 x 100 AS  LT-1300

WOODEN BROW N
20 x 100 LT-1270
20 x 100 AS  LT-1300

WOODEN BEIGE
20 x 100 LT-1270
20 x 100 AS  LT-1300

8 MM  

20 MM  

>36

>36

C

C

R11  

R11  

ANTI-SLIP

ANTI-SLIP ANTI-SLIP

ANTI-SLIP ANTI-SLIP

ANTI-SLIP

RODA PÉ WOODEN
8 x 100 P-6090

WOODEN 20MM DA RK BEIGE
4 0 x 120 RE T.  AS  LT-4000

WOODEN 20MM TORTOR A
4 0 x 120 RE T.  AS  LT-4000
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CHE V RON BEIGE
20 x 80  LT-5435

CHE V RON BROW N
20 x 80  LT-5435

CHE V RON DA RK BEIGE
20 x 80  LT-5435

CHE V RON L IGHT BEIGE
20 x 80  LT-5435

CHE V RON TORTOR A
20 x 80  LT-5435

8 MM  

SUGESTÕES DE APLICAÇÃO 
LAYING SUGGESTIONS 
SUGGESTIONS DE POSE 
ANWENDUNGSVORSCHLÄGE

Acabamento retificado nas arestas menores e não retificado nas arestas maiores.
Rectified finishing in lower edges and non-rectified finishing in higher edges.
Finition rectifiée sur les petites arêtes et finition non rectifiée sur les grandes arêtes.
Retifiziert oberfläche an den Nebenkante und Presskante oberfläche an den größeren Kante.

PÁG 10-11
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MOS A IC WOODEN BROW N
29,5X39,5 

MOS A IC WOODEN DA RK BEIGE
29,5X39,5  

MOS A IC WOODEN TORTOR A 
29,5X39,5  LP-6170

 LP-6170

 LP-6170

MOS A IC WOODEN L IGHT BEIGE
29,5X39,5  LP-6170

MOS A IC WOODEN BEIGE
29,5X39,5  LP-6170

MOS A IC WOODEN R AW L IGHT BEIGE
20X49,5 AS  LP-6280 

MOS A IC WOODEN R AW BEIGE
20X49,5 AS  LP-6280 

MOS A IC WOODEN R AW DA RK BEIGE
20X49,5 AS  LP-6280 

MOS A IC WOODEN R AW BROW N
20X49,5 AS  LP-6280 

MOS A IC WOODEN R AW TORTOR A
20X49,5 AS  LP-6280 

8 MM  

8 MM  

>36

C

R11  

ANTI-SLIP

ANTI-SLIP

ANTI-SLIP

PÁG 4-5

PÁG 9PÁG 6-7PÁG 8

SUGESTÕES DE APLICAÇÃO 
LAYING SUGGESTIONS 
SUGGESTIONS DE POSE 
ANWENDUNGSVORSCHLÄGE

APLICAÇÃO 
LAY 
OUT
POSE 
ANWENDUNG

PÁG 12-13

NO
NÃO
NON
NEIN
NON
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DISPONÍVEL UNICAMENTE NAS CORES DARK BEIGE E TORTORA
AVAILABLE ONLY IN COLOURS DARK BEIGE  AND TORTORA
DISPONIBLE UNIQUEMENT DANS LES COULEURS DARK BEIGE  ET TORTORA
NUR IN DEN FARBEN DARK BEIGE  UND TORTORA VERFÜGBAR

PEÇAS ESPECIAIS | SPECIAL PIECES | PIÈCES SPÉCIALES | SPEZIALTEILE

*
RAIO 30CM / 30CM RET.
RADIUS 30CM / 30CM RET.
RAYON 30CM / 30CM RET.
RADIUS 30CM / 30CM RET.

5

5

6

6
*
Canto interior redondo boleado
Internal corner bullnose
Margelle angle rentrant arrondi
Abgerundete Innenecke

60x60 20MM AS LP-6690
60x60 RET. 20MM AS LP-6690

Grelha LT
Overflow grille LT
Grille LT
Überlauf LT

15x60 20MM AS LP-6520
15x60 RET. 20MM AS LP-6520

*
Canto exterior redondo boleado
External corner bullnose
Margelle angle sortant arrondi
Abgerundete Aussenecke

30x30 20MM AS LP-6590
30x30 RET. 20MM AS LP-6590

Canto grelha LT
Overflow corner grille LT
Angle grille LT
Überlauf Ecke LT

15x60 20MM AS LP-6690
15x60 RET. 20MM AS LP-6690
(vendida ao par . sold per two pieces set . vendu à la paire 
. Paarweise verkauft)

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

Canto interior
Straight edge inner corner
Margelle angle bord droit intérieur 
Eckstufe

30x60 20MM AS LP-6470
30x60 RET. 20MM AS LP-6532
(vendida ao par . sold per two pieces set . vendu à la paire 
. Paarweise verkauft)

Canto interior boleado
Bullnose inner corner
Margelle bord intérieur arrondi 
Abgerundete Innenecke (Gärung) 

30x60 20MM AS LP-6660
30x60 RET. 20MM AS LP-6720
(vendida ao par . sold per two pieces set . vendu à la paire 
. Paarweise verkauft)

Canto exterior boleado
Bullnose outer corner
Margelle bord extérieur arrondi 
Abgerundete Aussenecke (Gärung)

30x60 20MM AS LP-6660
30x60 RET. 20MM AS LP-6720
(vendida ao par . sold per two pieces set . vendu à la paire 
. Paarweise verkauft)

Canto exterior
Straight edge outer corner 
Margelle angle bord droit extérieur 
Eckstufe Außenseite

30x60 20MM AS LP-6470
30x60 RET. 20MM AS  LP-6532
(vendida ao par . sold per two pieces set . vendu à la paire 
. Paarweise verkauft)

Base
Straight edge
Margelle 
Stufenplatte

30x60 20MM AS LP-6340
30x60 ret. 20MM AS LP-6435

Base boleada
Bullnose
Margelle arrondie 
Stufenplatte abgerundet

30x60 20MM AS LP-6525
30x60 ret. 20MM AS LP-6585

Degrau Espessurado 20MM
Step extra thick 20MM
Nez de marche forte épaisseur 20MM
Massive stufenplatte 20MM

30x60 ret. 20MM AS LP-6590

Degrau Espessurado 20MM Canto Dir.
Step extra thick 20MM right corner
Nez de marche forte épaisseur 20MM 
angle droit
Ecke rechts Massive Stufenplatte 20MM

30x60 ret. 20MM AS LP-6660

Degrau Espessurado 20MM Canto Esq.
Step extra thick 20MM left corner
Nez de marche forte épaisseur 20MM 
angle gauche
Ecke links Massive Stufenplatte 20MM

30x60 ret. 20MM AS LP-6660

GRÉS VIDRADO | GLAZED PORCELAIN TILES | GRÈS CÉRAME ÉMAILLÉ | FEINSTEINZEUG GLASIERT 
EN14411: Anexo | Annex | Annexe | Anhang      G Grupo | Group | Groupe | Gruppe BIA GL
ISO 13006:  Anexo | Annex | Annexe | Anhang      G Grupo | Group | Groupe | Gruppe BIA GL

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS | TECHNICAL FEATURES | CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES | TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

CARACTERÍSTICAS TÉCNICAS 
TECHNICAL FEATURES
CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECNIQUES
TECHNISCHE EIGENSCHAFTEN

NORMA
TEST METHOD

MÉTHODE D’ESSAI
PRUEFMETHODE

VALOR PRESCRITO
PRESCRIBED VALUE
VALEUR PRESCRITE

VORGESCHRIEBENER WERT

VALOR TÍPICO
TYPICAL VALUE

VALEUR TYPIQUE
TYPISCHER WERT

Dimensão - Comprimento e largura | Size - Lenght and width
Dimension - Longueur et largeur | Abmessungen - Länge und breite

EN ISO 10545-2

Non Rect. ± 0,6% , máx ± 2,0 mm
Rect. ± 0,3% , máx ± 1,0 mm

Conforme | Conform
Conforme | Gemäß

Rectilinearidade das arestas | Side straightness
Rectitude des arêtes | Kantengeradheit

Non Rect. ± 0,5% , máx ± 2,0 mm
Rect. ± 0,3% , máx ± 1,5 mm

Conforme | Conform
Conforme | Gemäß

Ortogonalidade | Rectangularity
Orthogonalité | Rechtwinkligkeit

Non Rect. ± 0,5% , máx ± 2,0 mm
Rect. ± 0,3% , máx ± 1,5 mm

Conforme | Conform
Conforme | Gemäß

Planariedade | Warpage
Planéité | Ebenflächigkeit

Non Rect. ± 0,5% , máx ± 2,0 mm
Rect. ± 0,4% , máx ± 1,8 mm

Conforme | Conform
Conforme | Gemäß

Espessura | Thickness
Épaisseur | Dicke ± 5% máx ± 0,5 mm Conforme | Conform

Conforme | Gemäß

Absorção de água (E) | Water absorption (E)
Absorption d’eau (E) | Wasseraufnahme (E) EN ISO 10545-3 E ≤ 0,5%

< 20mm 0,2%

= 20mm 0,1%

Módulo de ruptura | Modulus of rupture
Module de rupture  | Biegung modul

EN ISO 10545-4

≥ 35 N/mm² 40 N/mm²

Resistência à flexão (S) | Breaking strength (S)
Résistance à la flexion (S) | Biegefestigkeit (S) S ≥ 1300 N

< 20mm 2000 N

= 20mm 10000 N

Resistência à abrasão | Abrasion resistance
Résistance à l’abrasion | Abrieb widerstand EN ISO 10545-7

Conforme indicado pelo fabricante
As indicated by manufacturer

Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben

3 - 4

Dilatação térmica linear | Linear thermal expansion 
Dilatation thermique linéaire | Lineare Wärmeausdehnung EN ISO 10545-8

Conforme indicado pelo fabricante
As indicated by manufacturer

Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben

α ≤ 7,5x10-6 ˚C-1
Valor máximo | Maximum value 
Valeur maximum | Maximalwert

Resistência ao choque térmico | Thermal shock resistance
Résistance aux chocs thermiques | Temperaturwechselbestaendigkeit EN ISO 10545-9 Exigido | Required

Demandé | Anforderung
Resistente | Resistant
Résistant | Beständing

Resistência ao fendilhamento | Crazing resistance
Résistance aux trésaillures | Haarriß Beständigkeit EN ISO 10545-11 Exigido | Required

Demandé | Anforderung
Resistente | Resistant
Résistant | Beständing

Resistência ao gelo | Frost resistance
Résistance au gel | Frostbeständigkeit EN ISO 10545-12 Exigido | Required

Demandé | Anforderung
Resistente | Resistant
Résistant | Beständing

Resistência aos ácidos e bases | Resistance against acids and alkalis
Résistance aux acides et aux alcalis | Bestaend Gegen saeuren u Laugen

EN ISO 1045-13

Conforme indicado pelo fabricante
As indicated by manufacturer

Comme indiqué par le producteur
Wie vom Hersteller angegeben

GLB

Resistência aos produtos de limpeza domésticos | Resistance to household cleaning 
proucts | Résistance aux produits domestiques de nettoyage | Bestaendig  G 
Haushaltsreinigungsprodukte

mínimo: GB
minimum: GB
minimum: GB
minimum: GB

GA

Resistência às manchas | Stain Resistance
Résistance aux taches | Bestaendigkeit gegen flecken EN ISO 10545-14

mínimo: classe 3
minimum: class 3

 minimum: classe 3
minimum: klasse 3

4

É garantido o cumprimento da norma EN 14411_Grupo BIA GL. O valor típico anunciado é meramente indicativo, podendo variar dos dados reais, não tendo a natureza de proposta negocial. 
It is guaranteed the compliance with the values required by norm EN 14411_Group BIA GL. Typical Value is merely indicative, which can vary from real data, and does not have the purpose of any trading proposal. 
Le respect de la norma EN14411_Grupo BIA GL est garanti.  La valeur typique annoncée étant indicative, pouvant varier de la valeur réelle, n’ayant pas la nature d’une proposition à caractere.
Es wird die Einhaltung der in der Norm EN 14411_Gruppe BIA GL geforderten Werte garantiert. Der angegebene Wert ist lediglich ein Richtwert, der von den tatsächlichen Daten abweichen kann und nicht Teil des 
Handelsvertrages darstellt.
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PRODUKTE UNBEDINGT ZERTIFIZIERT SIND.

DIE IN DIESEM KATALOG GENANNTEN ODER DARGESTELLTEN PRODUKTE UND MARKEN SIND EIGENTUM DER GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A.. DIE MARKEN, DESIGNS, ZEICHNUNGEN, FOTOGRAFIEN 
UND TEXTE SIND GESETZLICH GESCHÜTZT. KOMPLETTE ODER TEILWEISE KOPIEN, NACHAHMUNGEN, ÄNDERUNGEN IRGENDEINES KONSTITUTIVEN ODER REPRÄSENTATIVEN ELEMENTS DER MARKEN, 
NAMENTLICH WÖRTER, SYMBOLE, FARBEN ODER ANDERER ELEMENTE, SOWIE LOGOS, ZEICHNUNGEN, DESIGNS, LAYOUTS VON KATALOGEN, DESIGN- AMBIENTEN ODER IN DIESEN DARGESTELLTEN 
DEKORATIONEN SIND OHNE SCHRIFTLICHE GENEHMIGUNG DER GRES PANARIA PORTUGAL S.A. AUSDRÜCKLICH VERBOTEN. DIE VERLETZUNG IRGENDEINER IN DIESER ERKLÄRUNG ANGEGEBENEN 
BESTIMMUNGEN KANN ZU EINER ZIVIL- UND STRAFRECHTLICHEN VERFOLGUNG DES VERLETZENDEN FÜHREN.

COORDENAÇÃO:
Marketing Love Ceramic Tiles

DESIGN E PRODUÇÃO:
Viriato & Viriato, janeiro 2023

EMBALAGEM | PACKING | EMBALLAGE | VERPACKUNG 

FORMATO 
SIZE
FORMAT
FORMAT

PRODUTO
PRODUCT
PRODUIT
PRODUKT

ESPESSURA
THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR

DICKE

PZ
x  

M² 
x

KG
x

x

M²
x

KG
x

A x B x C cm

A B

C

40x120
Grés Vidrado Retificado
Porcelain Glazed Floor Tiles Rectified
Grès Cérame Émaillé Rectifié
Feinsteinzeug Glasiert Bodenfliesen Rektifiziert

20,0 mm 2 0,96 43,50 Kg 24 23,04 1069 Kg 86 x 124 x 55

20x100
Grés Vidrado
Porcelain Glazed Floor Tiles
Grès Cérame Émaillé
Feinsteinzeug Glasiert Bodenfliesen

8,0 mm 7 1,40 25,98 Kg 54 75,60 1423 Kg 105 x 120 x 75

20x80
Chevron

Grés Vidrado
Porcelain Glazed Floor Tiles
Grès Cérame Émaillé
Feinsteinzeug Glasiert Bodenfliesen

8,0 mm 6 0,96 17,00 Kg 24 23,04 428 Kg –

SIMBOLOGIA | SYMBOLS | SYMBOLES | ZEICHEN 

ANTIDERRAPANTE (DIN 51130)
ANTI-SLIP (DIN 51130)
ANTIDÉRAPANT (DIN 51130)
RUTSCHSICHER (DIN 51130)

ANTIDERRAPANTE (DIN 51097)
ANTI-SLIP (DIN 51097)
ANTIDÉRAPANT (DIN 51097)
RUTSCHFEST (DIN 51097)

PAVIMENTO E REVESTIMENTO COM ACABAMENTO MATE 
MATT FLOOR AND WALL TILES
FAÏENCES ET CARREAUX SOL EN FINITION MAT 
WANDFLIESEN UND BODENFLIESEN - MATT BERFLÄCHE 

ESPESSURA
THICKNESS
ÉPAISSEUR
DICKE

PRODUTO COM GRÁFICA E TONALIDADE DIFERENTE
PRODUCT WITH DIFFERENT GRAPHICS AND SHADES
PRODUIT AYANT UNE SÉRIGRAPHIE ET UNE TONALITÉ DIFFÉRENTE
PRODUKT MIT VERSCHIEDENER GRAFIK UND TÖNUNG

ANTIDERRAPANTE (BS 7976) / 4S SLIDER
ANTI-SLIP (BS 7976) / 4S SLIDER
ANTIDÉRAPANT (BS 7976) / 4S SLIDER
RUTSCHFEST (BS 7976) / 4S SLIDER

DESTONALIZAÇÃO MÉDIA
SHADE VARIATION MODERATE
MOYENNMENT DÉNUANCÉ
FARBSPIEL STARK

CALIBERS | CALIBRES | KALIBER | CALIBRES

DIMENSÃO NOMINAL (CM)
NOMINAL DIMENSION (CM)
DIMENSION NOMINALE  (CM)
NENNMASS(CM)

C D E H L P

40x120 – – – – – 398,0 x  1198,0 x  20,0

20x100 199,2 x  997,4 x  8,0 199,7 x  998,7 x  8,0 200,2 x  1000,0 x  8,0 200,7 x  1001,3 x  8,0 201,2 x  1002,6 x  8,0 –

DECORAÇÕES/PEÇAS ESPECIAIS VENDIDAS A M2 
DECORATIONS/ SPECIAL PIECES SOLD PER M2
DÉCORATIONS/PIÈCES SPÉCIALES VENDUES AU M2
DEKORATIONEN/SONDERPOSTEN VERKAUFT PRO M2




